
1. APPLICANT INFORMATION

Landowner Name: Tenant/Operator Name:

Address: Address:

City/State/Zip: City/State/Zip

Phone Number: Phone Number

Cellular Number: Cellular Number

Will the equipment you are purchasing be used on land you own or operate in the Nemaha NRD?
YES NO  

2. ITEMS
ETgage Company

ET gage (Model A)
Ceramic top (for parts)
Canvas cover with wafer (for parts)

IRROMETER Soil Moisture Indicators
Water Mark Sensor 5' lead wire

1' PVC 2' PVC 3' PVC
Water Mark Sensor 10' lead wire

1' PVC 2' PVC 3' PVC
Water Mark Sensor 15' lead wire

1' PVC 2' PVC 3' PVC

Water Mark Digital Meter
Watermark Monitor only (without sensors)
Watermark Monitor / 8 15' sensors
Watermark Temperature Sensor

Sub-Total
Less 50% Cost-Share Total ($300 maximum)

5.5% Sales Tax on Sub-Total
Grand Total

Items sold to persons who irrigate land in the Nemaha NRD for their own use may purchase these items at fifty percent
( 50%) of the NRD's normal price.  Items sold to others including crop consultants and persons who do not irrigate in
the Nemaha NRD will be sold at the NRD's normal price.
I certify that I am familiar with the information contained in this application.  I understand that I must be in compliance
with all rules and regulations of the Nemaha Natural Reosurces District's programs.

Signature of Applicant Date

200TS $32.00

SOIL MOISTURE MONITORING COST-SHARE PROGRAM
NEMAHA NATURAL RESOURCES DISTRICT

$575.00

$32.00

$225.00
$355.00

200SS-15

30-KTCD-NL
900M-0
900M-8

#54

Model A

200SS-5

200SS-10

$200.00
$70.00
$5.00

$28.00

$30.00

                  
Application 
Number:

DO NOT SEND MONEY WITH THIS ORDER - YOU WILL BE BILLED
Complete form and mail to or drop off at the Nemaha NRD, 62161 US Hwy 136, Tecumseh NE 68450

Inventory
Number

NNRD
Price Quantity Total
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