SOIL MOISTURE MONITORING COST-SHARE PROGRAM NEMAHA NATURAL RESOURCES DISTRICT



1.	APPLICANT INFORMA	TION			Application Number:		
	Landowner Name:		Tenant/Oper	Tenant/Operator Name:			
	Address:City/State/Zip:			Address:			
				ty/State/Zip			
	Phone Number:						
	Cellular Number:						
	Will the equipment you are purchasing be us			•	the Nemaha NR	D?	
_			Inventory	NNRD			
2.	ITEMS		Number	Price	Quantity	Total	
	ETgage Company			# 000 00			
	ET gage (Model A)		Model A	\$200.00			
	Ceramic top (for parts)	(6		\$70.00			
	Canvas cover with wafe	er (for parts)	#54	\$5.00			
	IRROMETER Soil Moistu	re Indicators					
	Water Mark Sensor 5' I		200SS-5	\$28.00			
	1' PVC	2' PVC	3' PVC				
	Water Mark Sensor 10	lead wire	200SS-10	\$30.00			
	1' PVC	2' PVC	3' PVC				
	Water Mark Sensor 15	lead wire	200SS-15	\$32.00			
	1' PVC	2' PVC	3' PVC				
	Water Mark Digital Meter Watermark Monitor only (without sensors) Watermark Monitor / 8 15' sensors		30-KTCD-NL	\$225.00			
			900M-0	\$355.00			
			900M-8	\$575.00			
	Watermark Temperatu	re Sensor	200TS	\$32.00			
					Sub-Total		
			Less 50% Cost-S	Less 50% Cost-Share Total (\$300 maximum)			
			5	5.5% Sales Tax on Sub-Total			
					Grand Total		
(50 the I ce	ns sold to persons who irrigolom) of the NRD's normal properties and NRD will be sold ortify that I am familiar with a lall rules and regulations or	ice. Items sold to other at the NRD's normal pri the information containe	rs including crop consultantice. ed in this application. I und	ts and person	ns who do not irriga	te in	
Sigi	nature of Applicant		Date				